
 2016-2019 STIP 

April 12, 2016 

Special Amendment

Project County Hwy Prg Orig Estimate Curr Estimate
Orig 

Sched
Curr Sched Title/Limit/Concept Reason

1058-16-60 Shawano STH 29 SHR $2,000,000 - $2,999,999 $2,000,000 - $2,999,999 Dec-21 6/14/2016

Wittenberg - Shawano                                             

STH 29 Interchanges                                      

Const/Prev Maint Approval 6/1/11 

Advanced

1053-02-65 Marathon STH 29 SHR $4,000,000-$4,999,999 $4,000,000-$4,999,999 Dec-21 6/14/2016

Wausau - Wittenberg                        

BUS 51 to CTH J                          

Const/PM Appval 6/1/11 Joint Repair 

Advanced

Advanced: Project moved into STIP Period

Deferred: Project moved out of STIP Period 

Increase: Project Estimate Increased

Decrease: Project Estimate Decreased


